
LOT 1 BLOCK 29 CAMPHOR KNOLL EST

DC 897-579, LE 1321-747, DC 1425

GODBOLT HENRY AND VICTORY FAMILY TRUST DATED NOVEM
185 NE LAGUNA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06590-000

9901 AC/XFOB
07

33317.100 1.00/

289 SE MONTROSE AVE, LAKE CITY

04/26/2022 JB 0.20 8,300 0 0 8,300

STANDARD
2

0
1,100
8,300
9,400

0
9,400

0
9,400
9,400

0

9,400

1553/2192 11/07/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GODBOLT HENRY AKA HEN

GODBOLT HENRY AND V

1500/1967 10/13/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODS KYLE BLAINE

GODBOLT HENRY KEVIN
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LAND:1:1: 8,880 SF. (2 PLATTED LOTS).

BLDG:1:1:  NO LIVING HERE-STORAGE

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

1,100

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 RSF/MH111.00 80.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,300.00 8,300.00 8,300


